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RESULTADO DEFINITIVO DA PROVA DE PROFICIENCIA (ORDEM ALFABETICA)

Insc.

Nome do Candidato

Pontuagdo Situacéo

00040
00006
00045
00024
00039
00032
00033
00064
00062
00015
00020
00061
00058
00037
00029
00056
00054

ANA ROSA CALADO CYRUS

CLEYTON DA SILVA AMIN
DANILLO VAZ COSTA

ELSON MATEUS MONTEIRO SOUSA
EVERSON DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCO WAGNER URBANO
KELYTON HUGO COELHO DA COSTA
MAELI DE SOUZA CALDAS

MIRIAN CLARA CARVALHO RODRIGUES
MIRLANE MEDEIROS PAZ
NANDARA SAMYLE LIMA DOS SANTOS
RAFAEL HENRIQUE MAIA BORGES
SABAS MESCOUTO E SILVA

SAMMYLA CYNDY DE OLIVEIRA NEVES
SERGIO LUIS BARBOSA DA SILVA
URSULA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
VANDERSON VIANA RODRIGUES

8,50
9,00
8,00
10,00
8,50
8,00
9,50
9,00
9,50
8,50
9,00
8,50
9,00
8,00
9,00
9,50
8,50
FINAL
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